MERCURY (303 CrL]] < Dirive Shaft Housing b w
Serial Mbr B ange: 9506481 THRU 9583033 [BEL)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote .
1 1538 8974415/ DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING ASSEME|1
1 1538 8974420 DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING ASSEME1
2 16 90350 1| STUD, [M10« 100), Crive Shaft k|1
2 16 90350 2| STUD, (M10w 227), Drive Shaft H1
3 10 40003 80| S5CREW, [M10 « 45], Gear Housing| 4
A 16 90350 4| 5TUD, Gear Housing, Oyster 1
4 16 90350 3|5TUD, [M10 = 190), Gear Housing, | 4
3 12 43042 'WASHER, Gear Housing Stud, Scr| 5 [Quantity OF Three On Opster]
g 11 13914 | MUT, [M10), Gear Houzing Stud |1 [#-Long, Quantity Of Five)
7 42922\ GUIDE, Push Rod, Man Poveer Trir| 1
T 13 18864 | PLUG, Power Trim, Black, Gray 1
i 19 15864 1| PLUG, Power Trim, Opzter 1
a 22 858224 4| SPEEDOMETER PICK-UP ASSEM|1
3 22 43335 CONMECTOR, 30 Degree 1
10 22 8h822| COMMECTOR, Straight 1
11 146644 1|REVERSE HOOK ASSEMBLY, Mo 1
12 16E8E|PUSH ROD, Mon Power Trim 1
13 99606 | SHAFT ., Reverse Lock, Man Power| 1
14 18 45882 | COTTER PIM. Shaft, Mon Power Ti|1
15 23 E3132| BUSHIMG, Reverse Lock Shaft 2 [Mon Power Trim)
16 24 93626 1|5PRING, Reversze Lock, Non Pow|1
17 18 47953|COTTER PIM, Spring, Man Power 1)1
18 12 0132 '"WASHER, [323 x 563« .063), Pus|1
19 24 16733 5PRIMG [Push Fod Mut, Man Powe| 1
20 99636 | YOK.E, Push Rod, Mon Power Trim |1
21 11 35814 |NUT, [ 312-24), Jam, Push Rod, Me|1
22 17 99663 | CLEVIS PIM, Reverse Lack, Man F|1
23 18 25191 |COTTER PIM. Cleviz Pin, Non Pow|1
24 42930 |MOUNT, Lower, Long 2
24 44343 MOUNT, Lower, ¥-Long 2
25 10 42973 1|BOLT, [M12 « 154]), Lower Mount |2
26 12 28057 'WASHER, Lower Mount Bolt 2
27 12 28053 'WASHER, Lower Mount Bolt 2
28 12 19 'WASHER, [875 Inch Outside Diarr| 2
29 11 43528 | NUT, [M12), Lower Mount Balt 2
a0 B82384 2| GROUMND STRAP 2
3 Kl 10 41508 | SCREW, [.250-20 » .500), Ground ®{1
32 93192 | CLAMP, Lower Maunt 2
33 11 35521 |[MUT, Mylon, Cover Screw 4
151A7 24 in AO0GE 9B CrDD ! 4 hd




